
2019 Barker Spring Sports Schedule 
Page 1 of 3 (Updated 4/3/19) 

 

 

JV and Varsity Baseball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
F 3/29  4:30 PM -----  vs. CSAT 
T 4/2  4:30 PM 3:15 PM POSTPONED - TBA: @ Lyndonville 
W 4/3  4:30 PM -----  vs. Alexander 
R 4/4  4:30 PM -----  vs. Holley 
S 4/6  12:00 PM 10:15 AM @ Byron-Bergen (Varsity only) 
M 4/8  4:45 PM -----  vs. Albion 
W 4/10  4:45 PM -----  vs. Akron 
R 4/11  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Kendall   
F 4/12  4:45 PM 3:20 PM @ Wilson 
W 4/17  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Newfane 
M 4/29  4:45 PM 3:10 PM @ Medina 
W 5/1  4:45 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart (Varsity only) 
W 5/1  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart (JV only) 
F 5/3  4:45 PM 3:10 PM @ Albion 
M 5/6  4:45 PM 3:10 PM @ Akron 
W 5/8  4:45 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
R 5/9  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Pembroke (Varsity only) 
S 5/11  TBA  TBA  @ Alexander Tournament (JV only) 
M 5/13  4:45 PM 3:10 PM vs. Newfane 
W 5/15  4:45 PM -----  vs. Medina 
F 5/17  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart (Varsity only) 
F 5/17  4:45 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart (JV only) 
T 5/21  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Holley 
Sectionals and Non-League Games are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

Modified Track & Field 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
R 5/2  4:30 PM 2:30 PM @ Attica w/ Byron Bergen 

M 5/6  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Albion w/ Lyndonville & Wheatland-Chili 

W 5/8  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron, Albion & Medina 

M 5/13  4:30 PM -----  vs. Pembroke, Alexander & Newfane 

W 5/15  4:30 PM 2:45 PM @ Pembroke w/ Lyndonville & Albion 

M 5/20  4:30 PM -----  vs. Holley & Roy-Hart 

W 5/22  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ Oakfield Alabama w/ Newfane & Wheatland-Chili 

T 5/28  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Newfane w/ Roy-Hart 

 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/page/286


2019 Barker Spring Sports Schedule 
Page 2 of 3 (Updated 4/3/19) 

 

 

Varsity Boys and Girls Track & Field 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
R 4/4  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
T 4/9  4:30 pm -----  vs. Akron 
S 4/13  TBA  TBA  @ Alexander Invitational 
T 4/30  4:30 PM 3:40 PM @ Roy-Hart 
R 5/2  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
S 5/4  TBA  TBA  @ Starpoint Invitational 
T 5/7  4:30 PM 3:40 PM @ Newfane 
R 5/9  4:30 PM -----  vs. Albion  
M 5/13  4:15 PM 3:30 PM @ Roy-Hart – Sub-Varsity League Meet  
W 5/15  4:00 PM 3:05 PM @ Roy-Hart - All-League 
R 5/16  4:00 PM 3:05 PM @ Roy-Hart - All-League 
R 5/23  5:00 PM 3:30 PM @ Starpoint – Steeplechase Meet 
Invitationals and Sectionals are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 

 

 

Varsity Tennis 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
W 4/3  4:00 PM 3:05 PM @ Medina 
R 4/4  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
M 4/8  4:00 PM 3:05 PM @ Wilson 
T 4/9  4:00 PM -----  vs. Albion 
M 4/15  4:00 PM 3:20 PM @ Newfane 
W 4/17  4:00 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
R 4/18  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
M 4/29  4:00 PM 3:00 PM @ Akron 
W 5/1  4:00 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
M 5/6  4:00 PM 3:00 PM @ Albion 
W 5/8  4:00 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
R 5/9  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Roy-Hart 
W 5/15  4:00 PM 3:05 PM @ Roy-Hart (Doubles Tournament) 
R 5/16  4:00 PM 3:05 PM @ Roy-Hart (Doubles Tournament) 
Sectionals are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 
 

 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/74
http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/60


2019 Barker Spring Sports Schedule 
Page 3 of 3 (Updated 4/3/19) 

 

 

JV and Varsity Softball 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 4/2  4:45 PM -----  POSTPONED - TBA: vs. CCA (Varsity only) 
S 4/6  2:00 PM -----  vs. Pembroke 
M 4/8  4:45 PM 3:10 PM @ Albion 
T 4/9  4:45 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
W 4/10  4:45 PM 3:10 PM @ Akron 
S 4/13  10:00 AM 8:45 AM @ Lyndonville 
W 4/17  4:45 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
M 4/29  4:45 PM -----  vs. Medina 
T 4/30  4:30 PM 3:00 PM @ CCA (Varsity only) 
W 5/1  4:45 PM 3:00 PM @ Roy-Hart 
F 5/3  4:45 PM 3:30 PM vs. Albion 
S 5/4  2:00 PM 12:30 PM @ Alexander Tournament vs. Alexander (Varsity only) 
S 5/4  4:30 PM 12:30 PM @ Alexander Tournament 

vs. Alden/Lyndonville (Varsity only) 
M 5/6  4:45 PM -----  vs. Akron 
W 5/8  4:45 PM 3:20 PM @ Wilson 
R 5/9  4:30 PM -----  vs. Elba (Varsity only) 
S 5/11  TBA  TBA  @ Alexander Tournament (JV only) 
M 5/13  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Newfane 
W 5/15  4:45 PM 3:00 PM @ Medina 
F 5/17  4:45 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
Sectionals and Non-League Games are TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/59

